STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 25185001
AMENDMENT NUMBER One (1)

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Suite 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: July 14, 2017

ITBTITLE: Oily Water Disposal In Auke Bay, Alaska

ITB OPENING DATE AND TIME: July 17, 2017 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time

Amendment number one (1) serves to:

e Change the ITB opening date and time and,;
e Change the INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS item 3. SUBMITTING BIDS to allow for electronic
submission of bids.

1. ITB opening date and time has been changed to July 17, 2017 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time

2. Change to INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS item 3. SUBMITTING BIDS language:

SUBMITTING BIDS: Envelopes containing bids must be sealed, marked, and addressed as shown in the example below. Do not put
the ITB number and opening date on the envelope of a request for bid information. Envelopes with ITB numbers annotated on the
outside will not be opened until the scheduled date and time. Electronic bid submittal for this ITB is allowed. Email Bids to
chris.hunt@alaska.gov or fax them to (907) 465-3124.

This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your bid may be considered non-responsive and rejected if this signed amendment is
not received [in addition to your bid] by the bid opening date and time.

Chris Hunt
r//{’)ﬂ AT PP o

Procurement Officer
PHONE: (907) 465-8448
FAX: (907) 465-3124

NAME OF COMPANY DATE

PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE


mailto:chris.hunt@alaska.gov

	ITB TITLE:  Oily Water Disposal In Auke Bay, Alaska
	PHONE: (907) 465-8448


